PEELF D 1 b 5 2GR T RO PP P TN x1
PARTS v o

Kraftstofftank Karosserie

Réservoir Carrosserie

IS 1T IS ceeeernneeienneneinnes X1 e S 1) P X1 TFADS =l oo X1
Engine Air cleaner 41015 Masking seal 9494021
Motor Luftfitter Aufkieber
Moteur fittre & air Cache
D N x1 ERT =D X1 ;(7—-.77,_@\, .......................... X1
Chassis 50616 Caution sticker 9494012 Sticker 9494021
Chassis Vorsicht Sticker
Sticker de precaution
TM-832 7 =ittt x1 V7 oo TR (7 ATTTTITPITOOIIN x1 AT YR =) +ooeeereeennnnaans x1
Muffler 41026 Antenna pipe 6095001 Sticker 9494021
Schalldampfer Antennedraht

Silencieux . Gaine d'antenne

FS
000600000

N

=

- AESBR
Not used.

[e]a)
[00000600)

000000060

Nicht verwenden.
Non utilisé.




TAMIYA

S50TR/N—F4—x |

50T Spur gear

50Z Stirnradgetriebe

Pignon intermédiaire 50 dents
50612

S,

PARTS x |
50611

r

PARTS x 1
0004091

|

IN

| S—

ZarbRf—nx1
Front wheel
Vorderrad

Roue avant

FAAT e

Tire
Reifen

VrRa—n x|
Rear wheel
Hinterrad

Roue arriére
0444112

...... x4 AF=ZBR S x4
50710 Inner sponge 50710
Innere Schaumgummiringe
Eponge intérieure

1711‘/71') /I‘ x1

DeckeldefFlOBox
Couvercle du boitier
50611

fﬁa

J] i

C

TorXy—55E
ADJUSTER BAG

EINSTELLSTUCK-BEUTEL
SACHET DE CHAPE A ROTULE BF2 5m7ovzs—
x6 Adjuster
50596 Einstellstiick
Chape A rotule
ﬂ
BF1 25vFsa— BF3 4m7ovx9—
X2 Clutch shoe x2 Adjuster
50619 Kupplungs-Backen 50633 Einstellstiick
Masselotte d’embrayage Chape a rotule
AFuTE R
Snap pin bag
Federstift-Beutel
Sachet de epingle métallique
O 3mmOY > (M)
i FoTEL ()
BNI  Omalacy BN3 2
x4 it Liagnii x4~ Bnap pin e

BN2 x4 50197
ZF T EL(K)

50197 Epingle métallique
(petite)

2X8mmF L TER
Tapping screw
BN4Xx4  gsehneidschraube
50573 Vis taraudeuse

29




PARTS

RARJLFA—LEFE 50602

BEVEL GEAR BAG I
KEGELRAD-BEUTEL
SACHET DE PIGNONS CONIQUES
;&;ﬁ?eﬁ LY () e X m @ , N
SCHLAUCH-BEUTEL o ST (e, BGI ~~ngr—(1) BG2 ~~nar-n) BGI <uiezt
ITES Kon-S x§  Small bevel x4  Large bevel gear X2
Durite siiicone (bleue) p Em,de;’"“’ Kegelrad grob StemAchse
10mnBERMS Y 2 AT (FLA) - X | P T 2P % LU x1 Petit pignon conique Grand pignon conique pport lite
Exhaust pipe (gray) 50614 Urethane band 9805091
Auspuff-Schiauch (grau) Urethanband
Durite d’échappement (gris)

Saqrbhy TR
Joint cup bag
Gelenkkapsel-Beutel
Sachet de noix de cardan B;JZ J:':t 4;“; (l;a’\Jg)/ 7(%)
X
50618 Noix de cardan (longue) BK5
x2
g:ﬁ 7'7/‘.-7v_ }
U
BJ| TA-AF7AN BJ3 Saa>rtnv7(E) ﬁ‘;‘;‘;
Wheel axie x2 Joint cup (short) Plaquette supérieure
X4 Radachse 50618 Gelenkkapsel (kurz) 50615
50604  Axe de roue Noix de cardan (courte)

Pyi—TL— S5

Upper plate bag

Obere Platte Beutel

Sachet de Plaquette supérieure
BKl x>sre9sb BK2 ~~rEz#>¥v— BK3
x2 Enan:;:;um x2  Bevel pinion gear x 1
50617 'B“WH. i 50830 K°9°"P. n'""mm 50620

259 F~N BK6 751514 —n
Clutch beil x1 Flywheel

Kuppl 53208 Schwungscheibe
Cloche d’embrayage Volant d’'embrayage

o y—E— LR

CENTER BEAM BAG
ZENTRALSTREBE-BEUTEL
SACHET DE RENFORT TUBULAIRE

o= | ==

_ BH5 FFax3sv7bsarsb(RiL)
X1 Fromt propelr oint
BHI{ F347<+7¢ BH2 3Mnx7y>y Accouplement d'arbre de transmission avant
x4 Drive shat x4 Coil spring
Antriebswelle 50623
50625 be Ressort hélicoidal %_) o)
J
G TR y— BHE R7ax5s+7tsafst(RaY)
X1 Rod x!
50622 Gestange

Barre

BH4 7a~x5s+7h
- Propeller

mx : Scru'aube:hv:lﬂle
Arbre de transmission
O
TR
TOOL BAG
WERKZEUG-BEUTEL ARMWLF (X)X 1 50838 FAELF () x1
SACHET D’OUTILLAGE ml-lox wrench (lﬂm(:')m3 )
) > (/)v) 50197 busschissel
w BTl o e Cié Allen (grand)
x5 Federstift (idein)
Epingle métallique (petite)
ZFyTEL(K) 50197
potale] o el
Epingle e ) ;Zﬁvzf-o-xl 5494001
Steckschissel
€3PS Y X+ X1 Gié & bougies
gev:w 87025 AHELLF X
Wrench
L ( Yo TAMIYA ~ () M
— ForimF N x| : EYSY IR X1
Damper oil Tool for E-ri
Déampfer-Ol . Werkzeug fiir E-Ring
Y oo Huile pour amortisseurs Outil pour circlip
= Y. L




TAMIYA

* EABAGSLSBCASTOIT, FMELTESTFRL,
PARTS *Extra screws & nuts are included. Use them as spares.
*Ei hrauben und liegen bei.
“Des vis et des écrous supplémentaires sont inclus. Les utiliser comme piéces de rechange.
SRR ‘ AEF—TRE 20 X 40mm R F T+ oooeveeeeeeeenss x1
PRESS PARTS BAG O TAPE BAG owb&“gbgwﬁe 50171
PRESSTEILE-BEUTEL O KLEBEBANDBEUTEL MDWN double face
SACHET DE PIECES EMBOUTIES SACHET D’ADHESF
BP5 Fi—#/ sy B U
x2 Brake shoe klebeband
S0628  Danoets da fen Adhésif double face
BP1 2im7orz9—nvF BE1 1m0y P N x2
x 1 BP6 7v—#ns 201519 82""?9 tape 9805211
cam N
50622 Gestings (o) x| Brake ‘“m Joint torique Moosgummi Klebeband i
BP2x3 BE2 3mOY>% (%) — —
Y-l —r—RTY Y (&) x8 - O-ring (red) ie
Servo saver spring (gold) 5057  O-Ring (rot) He) O
S Saver-Feder (gold) Joint torique (rouge) L :
504’ ’73" ! de sauve-servo (doré) BE3 3mm0Yy5 (M) BES z#%v—-xpstv%y
x4 O-ring: (black) x1 Muffier gasket
BP3x1 O-Ring (schwarz) 41026 Auspuffdichtung
Y—Ft—=27Y 7 (§R) Joint torique (noir) Joint d’échappement
Servo saver spring (silver) >
Servo-Saver-Feder (silber) FAQ I e x3
m de sauve-servo (chromé) BE4 g"lf ;:d/-ll* Nylon band 50595
x4 Nylonband
Olabdichtung i
50800 Olabdic " Cotlier nylon
t1§ﬁ® 3X12em @Sy T ERX
SCREW BAG ® Tapping screw
S(A:HFIAU%EEN\;IlgUT& ® B A4 %16 50581 Schneidschraube
"x2 Suspension arm stay 3IX15mmyvELTEX 3X10mmMHvELTEX
50621 Arm-Halter Tapping screw ghppm screw
Seppor o e BAIx6 soses  (ITSSE® T BASx4  S0S78  Vig praudouss
R7Y TR 3x10mmPIELTER §x10m 7R HIE
BALL BEARING BAG Tapping screw Boizen
KUGELLAGER-BEUTEL BA2x61 sos77  Schneidschraube U Bag. g 50580  Bouion |
SACHET DE ROULEMENTS A BILLES ) ‘
3X14m§!‘;zt'2 3X|0mgzz’§;{w |
1280 7Y Y BM4 1510490 screw Step scrow |
?5MI be/aring x4 Metal bearing BA3x2 50582 ;s décolletée BA7 x2 50579 Vis décolletée |
53068 Rousement & billes Palier on métal ‘
EXBHEG |
BM2 850«7'}/7 BMS '”om . SCREW BA.G ]
<1 Ball bearing x6 Mot || SCHRAUBENBEUTEL ‘
53030 no&m 4 billes Palier en métal ( ( SACHET DE VIS BB4x2 3x30mtrySROYa— 1
50584 Cap screw
2x Bna SIS TER inderkopfschraube
BM3 730250 BM6 1150290 ) BB1 -Ta;pi/ng screw wa téte cylindrique
x4 Metal x2 Metal bearing x5 Schneidschraube
Metall-Lager 50573 Vis taraudeuse 4% 10mm BEATEX
Palier en métal Palier en métal Step screw .
BBZ 2X8maRLEX BB5 PaBschraube I
(G 2 Screw be <4 50585 Vis décolietée {
7 M NEE Vis ) |
iucals-'r BAG I BamMH/E>TER W 26x10mF7E>TEX
EN-BEUTEL N T screw apping screw
SACHET D'ARBRES D BS4 2xitmzrat Do =% Schneidochraube BB6 . Schneidschraube
x5 50574 Vis taraudeuse x2 is
50594 Achse
— ] X Axe
BSix1 Fv—%+7t BSH5 Smmtt—nhs— EXREO 9mm 7y —
. 50827 Brake shaft x4 Ball coltar SCREW BAG BC4 Washer
Bremsachse 50591 Kugelhiise SCHRAUBENBEUTEL © x4 Beilagscheibe
Axe de frein Bague de rotule SACHET DE VIS © 50602 Rondelle
3 qaykv 7 BS6 nvkwuob
m’;"’" Zapfen x1 6 Rod mount 3mFb 3mm Dy r—
50626 BS2x!  Ecrou dembrayage 50622  Gestinge-Flhrung BC1  Nu BC5 = Washer
Bague de renvoi x 1 %14 Beilagscheibe
1 I ExbnsK BS7 S foiai \ ’_E°'°"} 50586 Rondelle
BS3 x4 Kolbenstange X1 o Stellri BC?2 ‘™ N\‘:/t SmmEO—K—L
50601 Axe de piston 506822 TMWW ing @ 2 Muttor Cj:mm ?86 Ball connector
50622 Ecrou 50592 Connecteur & rotule
AN _EV 5mmEY Y 4mmEQ—F—JL
oVa o BA?E BC3 E-ing BC7 ™ Ball connector i
SCHRAU! ;‘02539 g“'"g x2 Kugelkopf
BZAPFEN-BEUTEL arcli
SACHET DE VIS DECOLLETEES P 50590 Connecteur & rotule
] o Ex§l§g© B4 Sam XY Tyt
BL1 3x38mirss+7b 3x22 xau -e/ SCREW Spring washer
<2 S Threaded shatt <12 ™ Sorew SCHRAUBENBEUTEL @ <7 Federscheibe
9805501 50605 Scmwbnpfen SACHET DE VIS © 50587 Rondelle ressort
Tioe BD| 2%mErs7Asya- BD5 2"'@':;;'
—— B B0 e (O) B0 s
BL2 3x32m@xssv7h BL5 3x32m2xsYa—tE> Vis & téte cylindrique 50622
x1 Threaded shaft x4 Screw pin . 3__4,5*/ 2emEY LY
9805501 Gewindestange 50805 BD2 .
Tige filetée Vis décolletée m = Madonoohias ”"fbe @ ?PG E_g'i"gg
s e o Seronea e
4am7S520v0F v AXGam T T (T
BL3 3X 23mnBAS ¥ 7H BL6 3x55mzoUa—ts ™ Flange look nut BD7 Flanged tube
Devaed st e mm st [ 2D e
ul
9805501 Tige 50605 Vi nyistop a flasque 50593




AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please
take or send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that
the parts required can be correctly identified and sup-
plied. Please note that specifications, availability and
price are subject to change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE
Wenn Sie TAMIYA-Ersatzteile kaufen mdéchten,
nehmen Sie bitte zur Unterstiitzung dieses Formular mit
zu lhrem ortlichen Fachhandler. Beziglich der Angaben,
der Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der Preise sind
Anderungen vorbehalten.

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE PIECES DETACHEES
Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des piéces de
rechange Tamiya, Amenez cette liste a votre point de

vente Tamiya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner. '

Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques, disponibilité et
prix peuvent changer sans avis préalable.

[ 7 P P 1,200M
zar bkda ..

YZHRAL—-eeeee
75T F

3% 23mm, 32u\38mﬁ*°
AR F—=F(2F)

LYK F(4FE) 1208
P rFFs34 7 (38cm)- 270
AFvH—(ab.c) *TXI—N - 1,700M
Hqﬂm .................................................... GMF;

ZOMBIZHEBORMDI-BHDRC AT /I—UhH°
REEINTVET, HECOMBEEMN. -3
#H775 - —EXTERVRDHT EL,

*x #
A =S (SP.GIB) coeeeverrerennrerennnanns 2,000/ -390
As<—7(SP606) - - 1,000 -2701
B/i—(SP607)-- -750M-270M
C/3—(SP608) 650/ - 190
D/3—Y(SP609)-- '600P3 2701
Est=Y(SP610)-----eceeeneen 0F3-2708
FoR= ARHy DX, AHHyIRYyF(SPEINT, 000F'3 2701

G/3=Y 50 TR/ I—F+— (SP.612) ---------- 4003190
Q3= Y=t/ <= XTY Y & -#(SP473) -- 700 - 190
R/=/(SPB13) -reererrerenennenniiiniiinn. 450M-190M
SRt (GE. 18)+revrremrernrennnerunriunnenns 550/ -130

EXbravkx2(SP601) -+

RANFP—=PN XY, K X2, RRIVSATE, ImnTyitr— X2
(spsoz) .......................... 3 QOH
7ax5 S+ 7HSP603) -+ 90/
FA—NTPIZANX2(SP604) 90/
3% 22nm, 320w, 55mm R 2Y 1~ % 2% (SP.605)- -
100n 3N ) 2234 T (YL 1) (SP614)- - 3003
Fysi=FL—F(SP615)
IS eyUbx2(SP6IT) -
Safobhy 7 K- (SP618)
25y Fa—x2, 1m0 7 (SPE19)------- 450/ -130M
16TOSF NI (SPB20)-eeeeee --400F3 - 190
YRP—=LRF—=(SPE2) -eeenennerennnneeees 150 - 80M
21mm, 100mn 7>+ X9 —0YF, QY F I b BYF X bysi—,
2X5mFp T X2 a—, 2mm Ty~ 2enF v b, 4mn EO—
F—n, 3-4%*/\4-7)10&7—(5%22) 300 - 90M
AANRTY Y X2(SP623) --oeeeeeee --200/3-130M
9 —E—L(SP624)------- --300M- 904
FS47S+7bx2(SP625) - --500M - 130/
234y TP (SPE26) - -weveeeeeeeeees 250+ 90/
To—%SvTN =% HL(SP62T) - --400M3-130M
FU—Fs39FX2(SP628) ---ve------- --200M- 80F
)P—=FarIafM(SP629) --+-250/3 1301
RRNWE=F Hp— T ¥ —(SP630)-- 450P3 130
4P X9—X6(SP633 0. 90/
8507/\-—"/-—)»«7')/7’)(4(0!930) -1, 600!‘! 130

31

(]

/E ( ) -

£

o= /ﬁﬁli?*&(i!féltﬁ‘b')ifo

1197 1‘

WEHREM3-7 T422

PARTS CODE 50585 4x10mm Step Screw (BB5 x5) 53171 TR-15T Up-Graded Brake Disc (BP7) ‘g
50775 1/8 avex Dome Mugen NSX Body Parts Set 50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (BB6 x5) v 41021 Starter Rope Holder (BP8)
Body x1 H Parts x1 50589 5mm E-ring (BC3 x5) 50626 TGX Pilot Shaft (for TAMIYA) (BS2) ,}
Sticker (a) x1 Sticker (b) x1 50586 3mm Washer (BC5 x15) 50601 *1 CVA Mini Shock Unit II Piston Rod “tF
Sticker (c) x1 Masking Seal x1 50592 5mm.Ball Connector (BC6 x10) (BS3 x2) L
Snap Pin (L) x5 Snap Pin (S) x5 50590 4mm Ball Connector (BC7 x5) 50594 2x10mm Shaft (BS4 x10)
3mm O-ring x4 2.6x10mm T. Screw x2 50576 3mm Grub Screw (BD2 x10) N 50591 S5mm Ball Collar (BS5 x5)
50616 Chassis 50038 Tool Set V50197 Snap Pin Set (BT1 x5, BT2 x10)
50606 *1TGX A Parts (Gear Case) (1 pc.) ) (Box wrench, Hex wrench, BD2 x4) 50622 TGX Throttle Linkage
50607 *1TGX B Parts (F & R Sus. Arms) (1 pc.) 50587 3mm Spring Washer (BD4 x15) (BC2, BC7, BD1, BD2, BDS, BF3, BH3, |
50608 TGX C Parts (Front Upright) 50588 2mm E-ring (BD6 x15) BP1, BS6, BS7) N
50609 TGX D Parts (Body Mount) 50593 4x6mm Flanged Tube (BD7 x5) 141006 Silicone Fuel Pipe Set (Blue...etc.)
50610 TGX E Parts (Bumper & Side Guard) 50597 Damper O-ring (Red) (BE2 x10) V41015 24mm Air Cleaner
50611 TGX Mechanism Box 50600 CVA Mini Shock Unit I Oil Seal (BE4 x6) V41017 80cc Fuel Tank
(F Parts, Mechanism Box, Mechanism Box Lid) 41026 TM-3 Muffler (Muffler, BES...etc.) v 50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape
50612 TGX G Parts (G Parts & 50T Spur Gear) 50619 TGX Clutch Shoe Set (BF1 x2, BE1) (5 pcs.)
0004091 H Parts (H1-H7) /50596 5mm Adjuster (BF2 x6) V50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10 pcs.)
50473 Hi-Torque Servo Saver v 50633 4mm Adjuster (BF3 x6) 50614 10 Silicone Exhaust Pipe (Gray)
(Q Parts, BP2 x2, BP3 x1...etc.) 50602 *1 Differential Bevel Gear Set ¥ 87025 eramic Grease
50613 *1 TGXR Parts (BG1 x3, BG2 x2, BG3 x1, BC4 x2) 5494001 Plug Wrench
(Rear Upright & Front Knuckle Arm) (1 pc.) 50625 *1 TGX Drive Shaft (BH1 x2) 5494002 Wrench
41018 Throttle Servo Horn (S Parts, BP2...etc.) 50623 *1 TGX Damper Spring (BH2 x2) 9805091 Urethane Band (4 pcs.)
50598 *1 CVA Mini Shock Unit I V Parts (2 pcs.) 50603 TGX Propeller Shaft (BH4) 9805211 Sponge Tape (2 pcs.)
50599 *1 CVA Mini Shock Unit I W Parts (2 pcs.) 50629 *1 TGX Propeller Joint (F or R) (BH6) 6095001 Antenna Pipe (38cm)
V0444111 Front Wheels (2 pcs.) 50624 TGX Center Beam (BH7) 9494021  Sticker (a, b, c) & Masking Seal
~0444112 Rear Wheels (2 pcs.) 50604 *1 TGX Wheel Axle (BJ1 x2) 1054136 Instructions .
50710 *1 TGX Racing Slicks w/Inner Sponge 50618 *1 TGX Joint Cup (BJ2 & BJ3, 1 pc. each) 1 Requires 2 sets for a car.
(2 pes.) 50617 TGX Engine Mount (BK1 x2) 2 Regquires 6 sets for a car. *
50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw (BA1 x10) 50630 *1 TGX Bevel Pinion & Ring Gear Set GLOW ENGINE PARTS & ACCESSORIES
50577 ° 3x10mm Tapping Screw (BA2 x10) (BK2 & BK4, 1 pc. each) Item No.
50582 3x14mm Step Tapping Screw (BA3 x5) 50620 16T Clutch Bell (BK3) \ 41001 Engine Starting Equipment
50581 3x12mm Countersunk Tapping Screw 50615 *1 TGX Upper Plate (BK5) Y 41003 Spare Glow Plug (Medium)
(BA4 x10) 53208 Lightweight Flywheel (BK6) v 41005 Fuel Filter
50578 3x10mm Countersunk Tapping Screw V9805501 Threaded Shaft Bag (BL1-BL3) “41008 24mm Air Cleaner Filter (2 pcs.) )
(BA5 x10) 50605 *2 Screw Pin Set (BL4-BLS6, 2 pcs. each) 41009 FS-15 Over-Size Heat Sink Head
50580 3x10mm Hex Bolt (BA6 x10) v 53066 1280 Sealed Ball Bearing (BM1 x3) V41013 Fuel Indicator (For Tamiya, Futaba, KO)
50579 3x10mm Step Screw (BA7 x5) v 53030 850 Sealed Ball Bearing (BM2 x4) 41014 Fuel Indicator (For Sanwa)
50573 2x8mm Tapping Screw (BB1 x10) 50621 *1 TGX Suspension Arm Stay (BP4) 41022 TM-2 Tuned Muffler v
50574 2x8mm Countersunk Tapping Screw 50628 TGX Brake Pad (BP5 x2) V41027 TM-3 Muffler Gasket Set )
(BB3 x10) 50627 TGX Brake Cam & Shaft Set 41028 TM-2 Vertical U-Shaped Exhaust Manifold
50584 3x30mm Cap Screw (BB4 x2) (BP6 & BS1) 41029 FS-15 Air Cleaner Aluminum Mount
>4 — - V/R—7 X 2(SP59B)---+nnnnneeeerrerrnnnnnnnnns 500/ -190M 12803/<—>—N~PY 7 x3(OP66)----1,2003 - 1303 L
*gﬁu*[hla‘-mn '\ﬂmgtq.’ w,\_‘yxz(spsgg) .................... ..500”.]90” 7”_*?41’(0p'7|) ........................ mH.IsoH I
BRWREBESORBBEORD, 7. BEE 10 (o 2 #s82K(SPTI0) 7002708  7544—N (OR208) -+ - ~1,00083-130F3 | |
B, BREBESECOH—RREALTTEL, +ELLF AABLF, S EXSXA(SPIS) ---200M3 - 130/ YPB34 F (In—)(GE.6)- --400M3-130 |
BMRET—7(SP1T1) - Umn X7 —2Y) =F—(GE.15)-----0eneeneees 5503 <190 [
2Py TR X110, X5(SP197) - - M 80cCHBI TP (GE.17) -ooevmveennennes 1,000/ -2703 :
2XBmmH I TEX X10(SP573) - --100M- 80P Y=Y —Q—THENY —(GE.21) -++------ 250 - 180 [
2X8mmM Y yETEX X 10(SP.574) ------100 - 80P TM-8T 75—t F(GE.26) -+ -+1,200M-270M1 :
2. 6><I0-71E/9'EZ><5(SF!575) ------ -100 - 80M BFITDTYRX(87025) +---vnneeeemnnnanennnnnne 400 -190M I
S ERZ X10(SP576)---w---oveeeen -200- 80M 1/8aVeX MEMBNSX AR 7 #F1(SP.775)---6, 200 - R B
3X10mPYELTEXX10(SP577)- - -100M- 80M i . . |
18Iy /RC 3x10maBYIELYEXX10(SP578) - 100+ 803  HMEZ Y TDIL-DNA T a2 3i—Y bM>T, & |
avex s . 3X10mmBfFEX X5(SP579) -+ -150M- 80P LYt 1.3 33 gt N & Sl G—IHE'(’TO
3X10mm A MANEX10(SP580) -+~ -150/ - 80M OP.NO. |
NSX 3“2—;";78‘/7;1xIO(S(P..’)BI)-;--- 100 80 291 1353-;z<—~/—»«7-;/g2=w|- ~~~~~~ 700P3- :ggg |
- - PN 3x14mm I TEX X5(SP582)----+--- 100+ 80 FI=—=NRPY TRV,
BRags Lry, SHLEABR ~DH—FDL  3xi5mybssEXx10(SP583)-- - 150/~ 80 65 12605/¢—S—n~PYL Y 24vh 700/ - 130
BBLEOTH A REEFDEMETI-QEHA 3x 30nmF-ry T XY 21— X2(SP584)---+----100M 80F) 196 TGXAA—NPIAN~PY Y 4evh -3, 200M-190M | |
BELT—MCEABRRT 79 — 4 —EXREBR o) BEZ X5 (SP5E5) weoev o 150 80F - 197 TGXS—>s <y ST bk omeeeeess 700/ 90F3
L:A&Té\‘? SR (IR S SR 3mn Ty Ar— X 15(SP5BE) --vvveeeeees -100Mm- 808 198 TGX2=/S—H NS pTh -+ --2,400M3-190M L
39, SPF >/ —NBRAREREBML TF L, 3....170;7'7-(»1-—x)ts(snsa7)~~ -100M- 80 199 TGXZ’E-}{*}‘—{!VI";-"-P ----- .;»ggg-tggg
(BMEtRER - -000 2mmE Y)Y X15(SP58) -+-erveveeeees -100/3- 80F3 207 TGXRFSLRHREAT HEyh ooeeeeees .
e os_gégg_g?sgs(““égsa lb&i%% S5emE Y)Y x5(SP589) ----- -100M - 80M 245 TGXH—I T TAyh coeeereeeeceacenns 3,600-270M
. . 4O —F— X5(SP590) --- -150M - 80 252 TGXP AN =77 51 Mevh --3,200M - 190
EREA/FH (A~ MA)B-00~17:00 MAPKE 5 5 s x5(SP51) - -150M- 80F) 264 TGX774si—E—~NFZ—s~RI)y254% 1,600 270
(BEREDOHAFE) HERDOILLABEOME SamEO—HK—IL X10(SP592)----- -300/- 80/ 281 TGXT AT Ly T AT YL Y -oennee 1,300/ - 190
M, ZDOH—FEPECITEMRE, X4¥5—N, 4X6am TS24 T X5(SP5G3) «+oooeee -150/- 80M
Bak, BAE, BRELT IRAT IV, HAA 2X10mm XF L X347 b X10(SP594)--+--- 150/ + 80F3 (EHIZDOWT)
EFAMCGRERS LsWME VL& OERS . FAOL K FXTI0(SP5YS) --oveerrvrrnnnnenenns 150/ - 80 Ny E2ALUEZEXDRE. BHLELETDX
00810—9—1118, MAE S - HEME THILAAT Sma 7S X9— X 6(SP596) --150F3- 90F3 B(1WS) I TRMTT, 37, BRREOSH
Ly, 3—0'}'/9'(5)”0(59597) 55,000 2 A BE. BHIY—-—EXCLVIET,
*AN—1x6(SP600) For J use only! ZITEM 44008

32



